

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
 CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
 Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan
1st Quarter, CY 2020

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	6807763	Construction of National Child Development	2,498,293.50	Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan	Ramesar Construction	Centro, Sta.Ana, Cagayan	2,496,265.11	02/10/2020	120CD
2	6853255	Concreting of Road at Diora Zinungan	712,356.58	Diora Zinungan, Sta.Ana, Cagayan	E.C.V Construction	Ballesteros, Cagayan	710,460.00	02/28/2020	20CD
3	6853294	Road Opening Leading to Dumasag River	s	Rapuli, Sta. Ana, Cagayan	E.C.V Construction	Ballesteros, Cagayan	997,933.86	02/28/2020	40CD
4	6871184	Construction of three (3) storey Commercial Building-phase 1	30,023,648.94	Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan	Aguila Simbulan Plus Partners Const.& Dev't.Co.	Taguig	29,999,044.83	03/10/2020	200CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(sgd)KENNETH M. OGBAC
 BAC Secretariat Head

(sgd)ENGR.NASARIO S. BACLIG,REB,REA
 BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan
1st Quarter, CY2020

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
6853406	Purchase of one (1) unit Low Bed Trailer	1,500,000.00	KFOUR Enterprises	Cauayan City, Isabela	1,495,000.00	28/02/2020

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(sgd)KENNETH M. OGBAC
BAC Secretariat Head

(sgd)ENGR.NASARIO S. BACLIG,REB,REA
BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan
1st Quarter, CY2020

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(sgd) KENNETH M. OGBAC
BAC Secretariat Head

(sgd) ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA
BAC Chairperson

